
LOT 32 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

430-427, 795-277, 796-1201, WD 1

SIMMONS RACHELLE/SIMMONS JOHN
282 NE COLVIN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04967-032

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

08/01/2025 TP 1.02 8,160 0 0 8,160

STANDARD
2

176,700
7,000
8,160

191,860
0

191,860
0

191,860
191,860

0

201,250

1542/2372 6/13/2025 WD Q I 01 214,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLISA PROPERTIES, LLC

SIMMONS RACHELLE

1505/1104 12/28/2023 WD Q I 05 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONSONET MARTHA ANN T

OLISA PROPERTIES, L

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

000049572 Mobile Home 04/08/2024

HX Base Yr

282 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,690 113.5000 106.69 180,306 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 2025 1,620 169,381

FOP 80 35 2025 28 2,927

FOP 120 35 2025 42 4,391

1,820 1,690 176,700

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-19,1] E60 S27 W60 N27 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-6,-7] E10 S8 W10 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-4,28] E15 S8 W15 N8 $
.
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27

60

27
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8

10

8
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2025

15

8

15

8

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,160


